
Report Card

Student Name : BOYA YAMINI Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : NALLABOTHULA NAIDU

Address : KONERU

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 69.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.5 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 75.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 41.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 41.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0

EVS 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

Computer 18.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 128.5 / 150.0 124.0 / 150.0 460.0 / 600.0 120.0 / 150.0

Percentage 86.0% 83.0% 77.0% 80.0%

Grade A2 A2 B1 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0

Section Rank 12th 15th 20th 18th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : GEETHA  MADHURI Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : K DEVARAJU

Address : BAIRAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.5 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 38.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 31.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0

EVS 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0

HINDI 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 9.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 124.5 / 150.0 122.0 / 150.0 423.0 / 600.0 107.0 / 150.0

Percentage 83.0% 81.0% 70.0% 71.3%

Grade A2 A2 B1 B1

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 15th 16th 26th 24th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : . HARSHITHA SRI Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : . DHAMODHAR

Address : JALLAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 96.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 16.5 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 94.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 47.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 44.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0

EVS 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

HINDI 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

Computer 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 8.5 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 133.0 / 150.0 134.0 / 150.0 523.0 / 600.0 134.0 / 150.0

Percentage 89.0% 89.0% 87.0% 89.3%

Grade A2 A2 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 9th 9th 5th 8th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : SREE CHANDANA Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : AJAY SHARMA 

Address : JALLAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.5 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 92.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 16.5 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 49.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 42.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

EVS 17.5 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 10.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 10.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 134.5 / 150.0 137.0 / 150.0 529.0 / 600.0 138.0 / 150.0

Percentage 90.0% 91.0% 88.0% 92.0%

Grade A1 A1 A2 A1

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0

Section Rank 7th 7th 4th 6th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : . GOUTHAMI Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : . VENKATESH

Address : JALLAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 99.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 16.5 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 49.0 / 50.0 20.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 48.0 / 50.0 20.0 / 20.0

EVS 19.5 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 100.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0

HINDI 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 98.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

Computer 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

Project 10.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 10.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 143.0 / 150.0 145.0 / 150.0 560.0 / 600.0 144.0 / 150.0

Percentage 95.0% 97.0% 93.0% 96.0%

Grade A1 A1 A1 A1

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

Section Rank 2nd 1st 1st 2nd

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : G KEERTHANA Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : G NARESH

Address : BASWAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 99.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 20.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 47.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

EVS 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

Project 8.5 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 10.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 141.5 / 150.0 140.0 / 150.0 515.0 / 600.0 145.0 / 150.0

Percentage 94.0% 93.0% 86.0% 96.7%

Grade A1 A1 A2 A1

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0

Section Rank 3rd 4th 7th 1st

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : K MOUNIKA Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : K RAVI

Address : RYALAMPADU

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 95.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.5 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 15.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 48.0 / 50.0 20.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 20.0 / 20.0

EVS 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 96.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

Project 10.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 10.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 133.5 / 150.0 142.0 / 150.0 530.0 / 600.0 141.0 / 150.0

Percentage 89.0% 95.0% 88.0% 94.0%

Grade A2 A1 A2 A1

Grade Point 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0

Section Rank 8th 2nd 3rd 3rd

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : C VAISHNAVI Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : VENKATESH 

Address : BEEMAVARAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 86.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 16.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 20.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 42.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

HINDI 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Computer 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

Project 7.5 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 137.5 / 150.0 126.0 / 150.0 467.0 / 600.0 130.0 / 150.0

Percentage 92.0% 84.0% 78.0% 86.7%

Grade A1 A2 B1 A2

Grade Point 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0

Section Rank 5th 14th 18th 10th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : . GOUSE BASHA Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : CHAND BASHA 

Address : CHENNIPADU

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 18.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 44.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 41.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0

EVS 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

HINDI 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 120.0 / 150.0 118.0 / 150.0 463.0 / 600.0 117.0 / 150.0

Percentage 80.0% 79.0% 77.0% 78.0%

Grade A2 B1 B1 B1

Grade Point 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 19th 20th 19th 19th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : . RADHA KRISHNA Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : SRIKANTH SRIKANTH

Address : PULLUR

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 18.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 14.5 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 35.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0

EVS 15.5 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 128.0 / 150.0 130.0 / 150.0 450.0 / 600.0 109.0 / 150.0

Percentage 85.0% 87.0% 75.0% 72.7%

Grade A2 A2 B1 B1

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 13th 12th 23th 23th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : . DHARMIKA Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : BHASKAR 

Address : PULLUR

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 17.5 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 88.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 17.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 14.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 44.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 41.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0

EVS 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

Project 9.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 125.5 / 150.0 127.0 / 150.0 481.0 / 600.0 130.0 / 150.0

Percentage 84.0% 85.0% 80.0% 86.7%

Grade A2 A2 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 14th 13th 14th 10th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : . MAHIMA RANI Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : SATHISH  KUMAR

Address : KONERU

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 99.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 18.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 46.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 46.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

EVS 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 96.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

HINDI 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 94.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

Project 10.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 10.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 136.0 / 150.0 137.0 / 150.0 545.0 / 600.0 139.0 / 150.0

Percentage 91.0% 91.0% 91.0% 92.7%

Grade A1 A1 A1 A1

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

Section Rank 6th 7th 2nd 5th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : . SUSHMITHA Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : CHANDRASHEKAR 

Address : KONERU

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 93.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.5 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 18.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 46.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 47.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 15.5 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 88.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0

HINDI 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 11.0 / 20.0

Computer 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

Project 9.5 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 10.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 134.5 / 150.0 139.0 / 150.0 506.0 / 600.0 131.0 / 150.0

Percentage 90.0% 93.0% 84.0% 87.3%

Grade A1 A1 A2 A2

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 7th 5th 8th 9th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : . NIKHITHA Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : PRADEEP 

Address : UTTAR FOODS

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 86.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.5 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 15.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 46.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 42.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

EVS 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

HINDI 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 128.5 / 150.0 138.0 / 150.0 478.0 / 600.0 122.0 / 150.0

Percentage 86.0% 92.0% 80.0% 81.3%

Grade A2 A1 B1 A2

Grade Point 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0

Section Rank 12th 6th 15th 16th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : K KARTHIK Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : K NARAYANA

Address : PALLEPADU

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 15.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 39.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

HINDI 10.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 115.0 / 150.0 126.0 / 150.0 476.0 / 600.0 125.0 / 150.0

Percentage 77.0% 84.0% 79.0% 83.3%

Grade B1 A2 B1 A2

Grade Point 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0

Section Rank 21th 14th 16th 13th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : . MOKSHITHA Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : NAGASHESHULU 

Address : RYALAMPADU

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 17.5 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.5 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 20.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 46.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

HINDI 16.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Computer 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Project 9.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 131.0 / 150.0 133.0 / 150.0 501.0 / 600.0 123.0 / 150.0

Percentage 87.0% 89.0% 84.0% 82.0%

Grade A2 A2 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 10th 10th 9th 15th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : B MAHESH Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : B SHIVA

Address : POTULAPADU

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 97.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 98.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 48.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 48.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

EVS 18.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 94.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

HINDI 20.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

Project 10.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 10.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 144.0 / 150.0 140.0 / 150.0 545.0 / 600.0 140.0 / 150.0

Percentage 96.0% 93.0% 91.0% 93.3%

Grade A1 A1 A1 A1

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

Section Rank 1st 4th 2nd 4th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : . HEMALATHA Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : . YENKANNA

Address : KYATOOR

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 15.5 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 96.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.5 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0

EVS 19.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0

HINDI 18.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 68.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 130.0 / 150.0 119.0 / 150.0 478.0 / 600.0 121.0 / 150.0

Percentage 87.0% 79.0% 80.0% 80.7%

Grade A2 B1 B1 A2

Grade Point 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0

Section Rank 11th 19th 15th 17th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : T SNEHITHA REDDY Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : SUDHAKAR REDDY 

Address : PRAGATOOR

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 17.5 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 93.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.5 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 15.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 48.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 15.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 15.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0

Project 9.5 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 10.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 120.5 / 150.0 140.0 / 150.0 484.0 / 600.0 129.0 / 150.0

Percentage 80.0% 93.0% 81.0% 86.0%

Grade A2 A1 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 18th 4th 13th 11th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : . SREE LAKSHMI Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : MOHAN REDDY 

Address : PULLUR

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 97.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 79.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 48.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 20.0 / 20.0

EVS 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 86.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0

HINDI 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 96.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

Computer 17.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 68.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 10.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 10.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 139.0 / 150.0 141.0 / 150.0 519.0 / 600.0 145.0 / 150.0

Percentage 93.0% 94.0% 86.0% 96.7%

Grade A1 A1 A2 A1

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0

Section Rank 4th 3rd 6th 1st

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : M MOHAN Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : G VERANNA

Address : KONERU

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 86.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.5 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 14.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 46.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 46.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

EVS 16.5 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 86.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0

HINDI 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

Project 9.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 10.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 124.0 / 150.0 135.0 / 150.0 498.0 / 600.0 131.0 / 150.0

Percentage 83.0% 90.0% 83.0% 87.3%

Grade A2 A1 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 16th 8th 10th 9th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : . SAI DHEERAJ Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : RAJU RAJU

Address : AMARAVAI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 81.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.5 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 12.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 38.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0

EVS 14.5 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

HINDI 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 68.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 112.0 / 150.0 124.0 / 150.0 443.0 / 600.0 112.0 / 150.0

Percentage 75.0% 83.0% 74.0% 74.7%

Grade B1 A2 B1 B1

Grade Point 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 23th 15th 24th 22th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : K HARSHITH Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : K SRINU

Address : BHAIRAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 75.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 42.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 42.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0

EVS 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0

HINDI 10.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Project 7.5 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 108.5 / 150.0 120.0 / 150.0 433.0 / 600.0 112.0 / 150.0

Percentage 72.0% 80.0% 72.0% 74.7%

Grade B1 A2 B1 B1

Grade Point 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 25th 18th 25th 22th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : C KAVERI Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : 

Address : ITILKYALAPAD

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 100.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.5 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0

EVS 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

HINDI 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 68.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 124.5 / 150.0 130.0 / 150.0 496.0 / 600.0 130.0 / 150.0

Percentage 83.0% 87.0% 83.0% 86.7%

Grade A2 A2 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 15th 12th 11th 10th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : K NEHANSI Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : 

Address : LINGANVAI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 93.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 46.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 16.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0

EVS 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

HINDI 13.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 120.0 / 150.0 119.0 / 150.0 484.0 / 600.0 126.0 / 150.0

Percentage 80.0% 79.0% 81.0% 84.0%

Grade A2 B1 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 19th 19th 13th 12th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : B HARSHAVARDHAN Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : 

Address : ITIKYALAPAD

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 95.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.5 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 15.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 32.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 34.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

HINDI 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 10.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 124.5 / 150.0 132.0 / 150.0 473.0 / 600.0 124.0 / 150.0

Percentage 83.0% 88.0% 79.0% 82.7%

Grade A2 A2 B1 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0

Section Rank 15th 11th 17th 14th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : B VENU Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : 

Address : PULLUR

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 83.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 16.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 71.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 13.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 34.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 15.0 / 20.0 12.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0

EVS 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 86.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

HINDI 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Computer 13.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 64.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 113.0 / 150.0 114.0 / 150.0 456.0 / 600.0 113.0 / 150.0

Percentage 75.0% 76.0% 76.0% 75.3%

Grade B1 B1 B1 B1

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 22th 21th 21th 21th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : K REVATHI Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : K MADHU

Address : BHAIRAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 79.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0

HINDI 20.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 123.0 / 150.0 126.0 / 150.0 455.0 / 600.0 116.0 / 150.0

Percentage 82.0% 84.0% 76.0% 77.3%

Grade A2 A2 B1 B1

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 17th 14th 22th 20th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : PRANEETH P Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : PARUSHA RAMUDU .

Address : KALUGOTLA

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 73.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 35.0 / 50.0 13.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 16.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 38.0 / 50.0 14.0 / 20.0

EVS 14.5 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0

HINDI 11.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 62.0 / 100.0 10.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 109.5 / 150.0 121.0 / 150.0 400.0 / 600.0 100.0 / 150.0

Percentage 73.0% 81.0% 67.0% 66.7%

Grade B1 A2 B2 B2

Grade Point 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0

Section Rank 24th 17th 28th 26th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : HANSIKA P Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : P MADHU

Address : BASWAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 94.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.5 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 46.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 46.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0

EVS 17.5 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0

HINDI 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

Project 7.5 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 125.5 / 150.0 134.0 / 150.0 490.0 / 600.0 135.0 / 150.0

Percentage 84.0% 89.0% 82.0% 90.0%

Grade A2 A2 A2 A1

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0

Section Rank 14th 9th 12th 7th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : YELLA RAJU Class : III LEAD A1

Father Name : LAXMANNA .

Address : ITIKAYALAPAD

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 13.5 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 77.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 14.5 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 63.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 35.0 / 50.0 14.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 16.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 31.0 / 50.0 13.0 / 20.0

EVS 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

HINDI 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 10.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 116.0 / 150.0 119.0 / 150.0 414.0 / 600.0 102.0 / 150.0

Percentage 77.0% 79.0% 69.0% 68.0%

Grade B1 B1 B2 B2

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0

Section Rank 20th 19th 27th 25th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0


